Position Other Positions Held

Construction/Maintenance.
Supervisor

Electric Utility Director
Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Elec Dist Operator Supervisor
Electric Troubleshooter

Elec Utility Superintendent
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Mgr. Engineering & Operations
Substation Technician

Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Rates And Resource Manager
Electric Troubleshooter

Substation/Metering
Supervisor

Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Electric Lineman/Linewoman

Electric Distribution Operations
I

Senior Power Engineer
Electric Foreman/Forewoman
Troubleshooting Supervisor
Electrical Engineer

Electric Lineman/Linewoman

Senior Electrical Engineering
Tech

Electric Lineman/Linewoman

Electric Distribution Operations
Il

Eu Resources Analyst

City

Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Lodi
Lodi

Lodi

Department

Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility
Electric Utility

Electric Utility

Total Wages

$190,138

$179,737
$168,134
$163,679
$162,654
$156,826
$156,708
$156,536
$151,870
$148,745
$147,509
$147,290
$146,508
$143,640

$141,311
$138,092
$138,001

$136,917
$136,294
$125,829
$120,251
$114,141
$112,882

$108,244
$106,825

$104,412

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,374

$61,535
$72,405
$58,410
$55,387
$66,808
$52,865
$65,943
$78,916
$70,042
$64,625
$67,689
$61,358
$66,107

$66,218
$66,200
$61,198

$62,279
$61,689
$49,559
$45,409
$46,648
$52,559

$43,788
$41,207

$54,690



Electrical Engineering Tech
Utility Equipment Specialist
Electric Line Apprentice Il
Metering Technician
Metering Technician
Electrical Engineering Tech
Electric Materials Technician
Electrician

Electrician

Electric Materials Technician
Field Services Representative
Field Services Supervisor
Elec Utility Business Analyst
Field Services Representative
Field Services Representative
Electric Lineman/Linewoman
Field Services Representative
Substation Technician
Senior Administrative Clerk
Electric Line Apprentice |
Electrical Technician

Electric Line Apprentice |

PT - Field Service Rep.
Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk
PT - Intern

PT - Utility Service Operator

Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi
Lodi

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility

$104,337
$103,885
$97,223
$94,968
$86,915
$86,798
$84,858
$77,407
$77,135
$74,545
$64,508
$64,436
$63,322
$60,265
$56,483
$56,261
$54,878
$49,598
$44,027
$43,845
$43,306
$41,135
$28,520
$22,937
$11,824
$8,146
$5,663

$56,714
$58,086
$35,236
$65,043
$47,300
$59,087
$35,050
$52,482
$37,994
$51,077
$53,059
$32,058
$52,418
$54,269
$35,834
$26,609
$42,951
$19,335
$29,794
$21,208

$0
$13,209

$0
$17,564
$12,515

$0

$0



