Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction/Maintenance. Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$190,138	\$71,374
Electric Utility Director		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$179,737	\$61,535
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$168,134	\$72,405
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$163,679	\$58,410
Elec Dist Operator Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$162,654	\$55,387
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$156,826	\$66,808
Elec Utility Superintendent		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$156,708	\$52,865
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$156,536	\$65,943
Mgr. Engineering & Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$151,870	\$78,916
Substation Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$148,745	\$70,042
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$147,509	\$64,625
Rates And Resource Manager		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$147,290	\$67,689
Electric Troubleshooter		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$146,508	\$61,358
Substation/Metering Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$143,640	\$66,107
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$141,311	\$66,218
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$138,092	\$66,200
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$138,001	\$61,198
Senior Power Engineer		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$136,917	\$62,279
Electric Foreman/Forewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$136,294	\$61,689
Troubleshooting Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$125,829	\$49,559
Electrical Engineer		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$120,251	\$45,409
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$114,141	\$46,648
Senior Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$112,882	\$52,559
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$108,244	\$43,788
Electric Distribution Operations		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$106,825	\$41,207
Eu Resources Analyst		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$104,412	\$54,690

Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$104,337	\$56,714
Utility Equipment Specialist		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$103,885	\$58,086
Electric Line Apprentice II		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$97,223	\$35,236
Metering Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$94,968	\$65,043
Metering Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$86,915	\$47,300
Electrical Engineering Tech		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$86,798	\$59,087
Electric Materials Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$84,858	\$35,050
Electrician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$77,407	\$52,482
Electrician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$77,135	\$37,994
Electric Materials Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$74,545	\$51,077
Field Services Representative		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$64,508	\$53,059
Field Services Supervisor		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$64,436	\$32,058
Elec Utility Business Analyst		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$63,322	\$52,418
Field Services Representative		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$60,265	\$54,269
Field Services Representative		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$56,483	\$35,834
Electric Lineman/Linewoman		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$56,261	\$26,609
Field Services Representative		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$54,878	\$42,951
Substation Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$49,598	\$19,335
Senior Administrative Clerk		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$44,027	\$29,794
Electric Line Apprentice I		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$43,845	\$21,208
Electrical Technician		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$43,306	\$0
Electric Line Apprentice I		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$41,135	\$13,209
PT - Field Service Rep.		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$28,520	\$0
Administrative Clerk		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$22,937	\$17,564
Senior Administrative Clerk		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$11,824	\$12,515
PT - Intern		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$8,146	\$0
PT - Utility Service Operator		Lodi	Electric Utility	\$5,663	\$0
	-	-	-		